Rang StNr.
1. 564
2. 534
3. 543
4. 513
5. 530
6. 576
7. 556
8. 584
9. 563
10. 595
11. 508
12. 507
13. 529
14. 578
15. 504
16. 522
17. 548
18. 531
19. 515
20. 575
21. 546
22. 577
23. 555
24, 541
25. 517
26. 581
27. 570
28. 524
29. 510
30. 582
31. 558
32. 586
33. 587
34. 568
35. 574
36. 503
37. 585
38. 506
39. 573
40. 596
41. 538
42. 533
43. 532
44, 525
45, 523
46. 521
47. 557
48. 528
49. 572
50. 594
51. 547
52. 544
53. 527
54, 545
55. 535
56. 580
57. 502

Name

Reininger, Hendrik
Kraut, Jirgen
Mergl, Mathias

Ott, Jargen

Braun, Raimund
Klass, Frank
Gneiting, Michael
Renzler, Claus
Bulmer, Heinz
Bassler, Claus
Mirle, Thomas
Braun, Norbert
Wezel, Hannes
Dressler, Holger
Zeller, Philipp

Noel, Fabrice
Balbach, Reiner
Struensee, Burckhard
Heinrich, Martin
Walter, Dietmar
Hammer, Bernd
Gneiting, Rainer
Rothschink, Peter
Schall, Markus
Keppler, Rolf
Preuss, Bernd
Gugel, Erich

Pohl, Volker

Lohr, Glnther
Klenner, Norbert
Puskors, Klaus
Scherer, Oliver
Ddbler, Reiner
Silber, Wolfgang
Aschenbrenner, Michael
Weis, Norbert
Winkler, Heinz
Novakovic, Gerhard
Hartmann-Elbe, Beate
Jakoby, Horst
Hoffmann, Walter
Hartmann, Uwe
Gottwald, Uwe
Stippak, Jirgen
Muser, Margot
Reck, Uwe

Stumpe, Hans-Dieter
Unzeitig, Bernd
Hoébelt-Krohmer, Gabi
Born, Peter

Raiser, Walter
Bechtel, Sabine
Geibel, Bernd
Winkler, Roland
Sopke, Hans-Peter
Bayha, Doris
Fabrig, Gabi

ERGEBNISLISTE 2004

Fruhjahrslauf - Barlauchlauf
10 km am 21.03.2004

Jg.

85
66
68
57
65
78
77
74
57
52
62
61
53
67
78
68
57
49
61
61
60
53
62
67
64
50
61
67
55
50
66
65
53
64
63
52
63
54
65
38
40
63
61
64
58
64
64
61
63
48
48
66
62
61
56
57
58

Verein / Ort

LT Wendlingen

TB Neuffen

TSV Wolfschlugen
Beuren

LG Tiefenbachtal
TSV Beuren

TSV Frickenhausen
TB Neckarhausen
LT Wendlingen

LT RoRdorf

TSV Frickenhausen
Sparda-Team Dettingen
LG Tiefenbachtal
TSV Frickenhausen
Wendlingen

TB Neuffen
Grol3bettlingen

VFL Kirchheim

TV Unterlenningen
TSV Frickenhausen
Grol3bettlingen
TSV Frickenhausen
Kirchheim

TB Neuffen

TV Unterlenningen
Wendlingen
Unterensingen

ViL Dettenhausen
Esslingen

TSV Frickenhausen
Grol3bettlingen
Kirchheim

TSV Frickenhausen
TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

LT Neuffener Tale
Nurtingen
Raidwangen

TB Neuffen
Nurtingen

Weil der Stadt

TB Neuffen

LG Tiefenbachtal
Deizisau

ViL Dettenhausen
SF Donnstetten
Grol3bettlingen

SV Reudern

TB Neuffen

LT Tale

Nurtingen
Nonplusultra Esslingen
Nurtingen

TSV Kdngen
Nurtingen
Wolfschlugen

TB Neuffen

Zeit
0:35:32
0:36:06
0:36:08
0:37:19
0:37:27
0:37:29
0:37:35
0:38:02
0:38:22
0:38:39
0:38:45
0:40:01
0:40:26
0:40:39
0:40:58
0:41:01
0:41:19
0:42:01
0:42:08
0:42:09
0:42:13
0:43:10
0:43:24
0:43:32
0:43:38
0:43:50
0:43:56
0:44:05
0:44:09
0:44:10
0:44:28
0:44:39
0:44:40
0:44:41
0:44:43
0:44:58
0:45:12
0:45:14
0:45:22
0:45:38
0:46:04
0:46:05
0:46:12
0:46:26
0:46:41
0:46:42
0:46:46
0:46:56
0:47:06
0:47:28
0:47:39
0:47:41
0:47:45
0:47:47
0:48:04
0:48:36
0:48:45



Rang StNr.
58. 571
59. 583
60. 550
61. 553
62. 501
63. 537
64. 591
65. 569
66. 549
67. 579
68. 592
69. 597
70. 565
71. 566
72. 567
73. 539
74. 540
75. 509
76. 500
77. 554
78. 561
79. 589
80. 511
81. 593
82. 514
83. 518
84. 552
85. 559
86. 516
87. 512
88. 520
89. 519
90. 560
91. 536
92. 590
93. 562
94. 588
95. 505

Name

Maus, Mirjam
Musch, Andreas
Buck, Gebhard
Nuffer, Sabine
Kober, Axel

Horz, Hans-Ulrich
Hundt, Fritz
Stephan, Dietmar
Heller, Ullrich
Bayha, Christian
Vollmer, Rudi
Graner, Uli
Pesch, Susanne
Seiler, Heike
Hertle, Andrea
Dick, Silke

Koch, Volker
Basaran, Polat
Muckenfuss, Hedi
Schmid, Barbara
Meretz, Gabi
Scheeff, Ginther
Fischer, Elisabeth
Martin, Thomas
Junginger, Hans
Tegethoff, Wilfried
Schneider, Armin
Osswald, Beate
Gokeler, Thomas
Hiehler, Margarete
Locher, Matthias
Blocher, Frieder
Kobe, Dorothea
Schmidecke, Walter
Scheeff, Barbara
Topolski, Marianne
Warttmann, Rudi
Basaran, Can

ERGEBNISLISTE 2004

Fruhjahrslauf - Barlauchlauf
10 km am 21.03.2004

Jg.

71
61
57
66
62
54
57
60
60
80
54
58
67
64
65
72
62
76
54
67
54
52
42
56
54
59
65
67
59
44
92
63
62
45
56
53
64
82

Verein / Ort

TB Neuffen
Ruderclub

SG Erkenbrechtsweiler
TB Neuffen
Kirchheim
Erkenbrechtsweiler
LT Rol3dorf

SV Reudern
Nurtingen
Wolfschlugen

TSV Frickenhausen
LT Tale
Wolfschlugen

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

SL Sport Kirchheim
SL Sport Kirchheim
Nurtingen

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen
Reutlingen

LT Tale

LT Ndrtingen
Owen

TV Unterlenningen
TV Unterlenningen
SG Erkenbrechtsweiler
TSV Raidwangen
TV Unterlenningen
LT Ndrtingen

TV Unterlenningen
TV Unterlenningen
TSV Raidwangen
Erkenbrechtsweiler
LT Tale

Reutlingen

TG Ndrtingen
Nurtingen

Zeit
0:48:49
0:49:25
0:49:38
0:49:44
0:49:46
0:49:51
0:50:03
0:50:17
0:50:35
0:50:41
0:51:03
0:51:10
0:51:12
0:51:31
0:51:36
0:52:01
0:52:01
0:52:32
0:52:55
0:52:56
0:53:21
0:53:22
0:54:08
0:54:10
0:54:47
0:55:45
0:56:53
0:57:30
0:57:55
0:58:16
0:58:32
0:58:32
1:01:25
1:01:35
1:01:35
1:01:36
1:02:25
1:09:47



